
海淀区 全区   全区  

理科 本段人数 累计 文科 本段人数 累计 

750 0 0 750 0 0 

745 0 0 745 0 0 

740 0 0 740 0 0 

735 0 0 735 0 0 

730 0 0 730 0 0 

725 0 0 725 0 0 

720 0 0 720 0 0 

715 0 0 715 0 0 

710 1 1 710 0 0 

705 0 1 705 0 0 

700 1 2 700 0 0 

695 5 7 695 0 0 

690 10 17 690 0 0 

685 22 39 685 0 0 

680 26 65 680 0 0 

675 29 94 675 0 0 

670 59 153 670 4 4 

665 69 222 665 6 10 

660 89 311 660 7 17 

655 119 430 655 8 25 

650 117 547 650 8 33 

645 147 694 645 10 43 

640 169 863 640 16 59 

635 152 1015 635 18 77 

630 175 1190 630 23 100 

625 182 1372 625 17 117 

620 187 1559 620 32 149 

615 187 1746 615 29 178 

610 195 1941 610 33 211 

605 194 2135 605 38 249 

600 170 2305 600 31 280 

595 182 2487 595 29 309 

590 177 2664 590 36 345 

585 171 2835 585 32 377 

580 178 3013 580 34 411 

575 140 3153 575 39 450 

570 179 3332 570 38 488 

565 175 3507 565 45 533 

560 157 3664 560 51 584 

555 159 3823 555 47 631 

550 138 3961 550 40 671 



545 125 4086 545 60 731 

540 137 4223 540 49 780 

535 135 4358 535 57 837 

530 146 4504 530 52 889 

525 135 4639 525 52 941 

520 132 4771 520 56 997 

515 130 4901 515 56 1053 

510 117 5018 510 54 1107 

505 119 5137 505 59 1166 

500 120 5257 500 50 1216 

495 108 5365 495 59 1275 

490 116 5481 490 38 1313 

485 105 5586 485 43 1356 

480 82 5668 480 58 1414 

475 100 5768 475 40 1454 

470 80 5848 470 44 1498 

465 72 5920 465 57 1555 

460 103 6023 460 47 1602 

455 78 6101 455 48 1650 

450 85 6186 450 47 1697 

445 75 6261 445 46 1743 

440 84 6345 440 48 1791 

435 85 6430 435 43 1834 

430 76 6506 430 29 1863 

425 67 6573 425 43 1906 

420 73 6646 420 45 1951 

415 59 6705 415 43 1994 

410 62 6767 410 31 2025 

405 65 6832 405 27 2052 

400 56 6888 400 38 2090 

395 63 6951 395 29 2119 

390 49 7000 390 25 2144 

385 54 7054 385 25 2169 

380 53 7107 380 35 2204 

375 44 7151 375 40 2244 

370 33 7184 370 32 2276 

365 43 7227 365 29 2305 

360 53 7280 360 29 2334 

355 35 7315 355 33 2367 

350 31 7346 350 24 2391 

345 48 7394 345 19 2410 

340 36 7430 340 37 2447 

335 32 7462 335 33 2480 



330 30 7492 330 25 2505 

325 32 7524 325 28 2533 

320 34 7558 320 19 2552 

315 26 7584 315 22 2574 

310 28 7612 310 15 2589 

305 23 7635 305 24 2613 

300 30 7665 300 18 2631 

295 18 7683 295 17 2648 

290 32 7715 290 13 2661 

285 22 7737 285 22 2683 

280 17 7754 280 9 2692 

275 17 7771 275 17 2709 

270 16 7787 270 12 2721 

265 17 7804 265 4 2725 

260 17 7821 260 10 2735 

255 21 7842 255 13 2748 

250 16 7858 250 11 2759 

245 17 7875 245 11 2770 

240 14 7889 240 12 2782 

235 15 7904 235 11 2793 

230 12 7916 230 6 2799 

225 13 7929 225 13 2812 

220 17 7946 220 8 2820 

215 11 7957 215 9 2829 

210 12 7969 210 6 2835 

205 11 7980 205 12 2847 

200 8 7988 200 3 2850 

195 7 7995 195 8 2858 

190 10 8005 190 4 2862 

185 9 8014 185 4 2866 

180 7 8021 180 4 2870 

175 8 8029 175 3 2873 

170 8 8037 170 2 2875 

165 6 8043 165 3 2878 

160 5 8048 160 2 2880 

155 5 8053 155 2 2882 

150 3 8056 150 2 2884 

145 2 8058 145 5 2889 

140 1 8059 140 3 2892 

135 1 8060 135 3 2895 

130 1 8061 130 2 2897 

125 3 8064 125 2 2899 

120 4 8068 120 2 2901 



115 0 8068 115 2 2903 

110 0 8068 110 1 2904 

105 2 8070 105 0 2904 

100 1 8071 100 2 2906 

95 1 8072 95 1 2907 

90 3 8075 90 0 2907 

85 2 8077 85 0 2907 

80 2 8079 80 0 2907 

75 3 8082 75 0 2907 

70 0 8082 70 0 2907 

65 2 8084 65 0 2907 

60 0 8084 60 0 2907 

55 1 8085 55 1 2908 

50 0 8085 50 0 2908 

45 1 8086 45 0 2908 

40 0 8086 40 0 2908 

35 0 8086 35 0 2908 

30 0 8086 30 0 2908 

25 0 8086 25 0 2908 

20 0 8086 20 0 2908 

15 1 8087 15 0 2908 

10 2 8089 10 0 2908 

5 0 8089 5 0 2908 

0 0 8089 0 0 2908 

      

      

总人数  8089  总人数  2908  

平均分 520.89  平均分 459.97  

优秀率 11.51%  优秀率 2.34%  

及格率 76.47%  及格率 58.36%  

低分率 5.24%  低分率 9.53%  

 


